08/03/2025 2503-1029092 2590551 MACIRAQ- SEA SHIPMENT

PP JEA - IQUQR MACIRAQ- SEA SHIPMENT

40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

100.00 0.00 367.50

Total Amount in USD: 100.00

Total Amount in AED: 367.50

USD One Hundred Only

AED Three Hundred Sixty Seven And Fifty Fils Only